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Planning Applications - Airport,

Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban,
Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The
Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via Public Access
on the NI Planning Portal https://www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application
or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000.
Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application
number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2022/0721/LBC

LA03/2022/0812/F

LA03/2022/0813/F

LA03/2022/0814/F

LA03/2022/0816/F

LA03/2022/0821/F

LA03/2022/0822/RM

LA03/2022/0824/F

LA03/2022/0825/F

LA03/2022/0826/F

LA03/2022/0828/F

LA03/2022/0829/F

Re-advertisement
LA03/2021/0966/F

LOCATION

28 Oldstone Road,
Muckamore, Antfrim

22-30 Ballynure
Road, Ballyclare

Lands within the
southwest portion of
the former Craighill
Quarry, east of
Ballyeaston Road
and south of
Craighill Park,
Ballyclare

3 EImfield Avenue,
Glengormley

16 Whitehouse Park,
Newtownabbey

281 Carnmoney
Road, Glengormley,
Newtownabbey

At Lands between
9 and 15 Belfast
Road, Nutts
Corner, Crumlin

67 Whitehouse Park,
Newtownabbey

4 Cloughfern
Avenue,
Newtownabbey

332 Doagh Road,
Newtownabbey

91 Irish Hill Road,
Straid, Ballyclare

51 Queens Street,
Newtownabbey

Approx 10m South
West of 458 Antrim
Road (Access from
Burneys Lane),
Newtownabbey

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Retention of covered decking
area to rear of dwelling and
fimber cladding

Demolition of former police
station and erection of 3
apartment blocks with 20no. 1
and 2 bedroom apartments and
car parking

39no. dwellings, parking, open
space and landscaping

Alferations and rear extension
to dwelling, new roof and
Velux window

Two storey extension to side
and single storey extension fo rear
of dwelling

Retention of covered lean-to and
open sided area

2no. dwellings

Storage shed ancillary fo
residential use

Retention of roof mounted flues
and wall mounted vents

Side and rear extensions to
dwelling, car port, single storey
garage and single storey
covered area

2-storey extension and alterations
to dwelling

Single storey rear extension
to dwelling

1 No. New Dwelling and Garage




