

Planning Applications - Airport,

Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban, Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via Public Access on the NI Planning Portal https://www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

nomber, neuse note inat airrepresentations will be made available on tobile Access.			
APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)	
LA03/2022/0721/LBC	28 Oldstone Road, Muckamore, Antrim	Retention of covered decking area to rear of dwelling and timber cladding	
LA03/2022/0812/F	22-30 Ballynure Road, Ballyclare	Demolition of former police station and erection of 3 apartment blocks with 20no. 1 and 2 bedroom apartments and car parking	
LA03/2022/0813/F	Lands within the southwest portion of the former Craighill Quarry, east of Ballyeaston Road and south of Craighill Park, Ballyclare	39no. dwellings, parking, open space and landscaping	
LA03/2022/0814/F	3 Elmfield Avenue, Glengormley	Alterations and rear extension to dwelling, new roof and Velux window	
LA03/2022/0816/F	16 Whitehouse Park, Newtownabbey	Two storey extension to side and single storey extension to rear of dwelling	
	281 Carnmoney	Potentian of accordal age to and	

LA03/2022/0816/F	16 Whitehouse Park, Newtownabbey	Two storey extension to side and single storey extension to rear of dwelling
LA03/2022/0821/F	281 Carnmoney Road, Glengormley, Newtownabbey	Retention of covered lean-to and open sided area
LA03/2022/0822/RM	At Lands between 9 and 15 Belfast Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	2no. dwellings
LA03/2022/0824/F	67 Whitehouse Park, Newtownabbey	Storage shed ancillary to residential use
LA03/2022/0825/F	4 Cloughfern Avenue, Newtownabbey	Retention of roof mounted flues and wall mounted vents
LA03/2022/0826/F	332 Doagh Road, Newtownabbey	Side and rear extensions to dwelling, car port, single storey garage and single storey covered area
LA03/2022/0828/F	91 Irish Hill Road, Straid, Ballyclare	2-storey extension and alterations to dwelling
LA03/2022/0829/F	51 Queens Street, Newtownabbey	Single storey rear extension to dwelling
Re-advertisement LA03/2021/0966/F	Approx 10m South West of 458 Antrim Road (Access from Burneys Lane),	1 No. New Dwelling and Garage

Newtownabbey